
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
17 
50 
33 
1 

29 
43 
97 
88 
78 
10 
13 
85 

Name 
Troy Herfoss 
Bobby Fong 
Kyle Wyman 
Hayden Gillim 
Tyler O'Hara 
James Rispoli 
Rocco Landers 
Max Flinders 
Kyle Ohnsorg 
Travis Wyman 
Cory West 
Jake Lewis 

Make 
IND 
IND 
HD 
HD 
IND 
HD 
HD 
IND 
IND 
HD 
HD 
HD 

Best Tm 
1:28.509 
1:29.264 
1:29.353 
1:29.618 
1:30.051 
1:30.538 
1:30.632 
1:30.649 
1:31.184 
1:32.241 
1:32.449 
1:32.738 

In Lap 
7 
5 
7 
7 
7 
5 
6 
3 
9 
7 
5 
3 

Diff 

0.755 
0.844 
1.109 
1.542 
2.029 
2.123 
2.140 
2.675 
3.732 
3.940 
4.229 

Sponsor 
S&S/Indian Motorcycle 
SDI/Roland Sands Racing/Indian Motorcycle 
Harley-Davidson Factory Racing 
RevZilla/Motul/Vance & Hines Harley-Davidson 
S&S/Indian Motorcycle 
Harley-Davidson Factory Racing 
RevZilla/Motul/Vance & Hines Harley-Davidson 
Mad Monkey Motorsports 
RydFast Racing 
Saddlemen/Harley-Davidson 
Saddlemen/Harley-Davidson 
Saddlemen/Harley-Davidson 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/20/2024 10:51:27 AM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 
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MotoAmerica Superbikes at Atlanta 

Mission King of the Baggers 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:34:15 

Road Atlanta 2.550 miles 

4/20/2024 10:25 


